Bulk Gasoline and Diesel Fuel - Kauai

SPO PL 21-18 Kauai

Par Hawaii LLC

10/21/24

10/28/24

11/04/24

11/11/24

11/18/24

11/25/24

12/02/24

12/09/24

12/16/24

12/23/24

12/30/24

01/06/25

01/13/25

01/20/25

DLNR

F & W-Lihue

1A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.521

$2.510

$2.454

$2.504

$2.456

$2.469

$2.510

$2.507

$2.515

$2.535

$2.499

$2.559

$2.606

$2.681

1B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.941

$2.906

$2.882

$2.984

$2.929

$2.925

$2.931

$2.873

$2.877

$2.931

$2.909

$2.957

$3.002

$3.129

DOT - Airport

Mokulele Loop

2A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.521

$2.510

$2.454

$2.504

$2.456

$2.469

$2.510

$2.507

$2.515

$2.535

$2.499

$2.559

$2.606

$2.681

2B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.941

$2.906

$2.882

$2.984

$2.929

$2.925

$2.931

$2.873

$2.877

$2.931

$2.909

$2.957

$3.002

$3.129

ARFF

2C

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.941

$2.906

$2.882

$2.984

$2.929

$2.925

$2.931

$2.873

$2.877

$2.931

$2.909

$2.957

$3.002

$3.129

DOT-Highways

Lihue

3A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.521

$2.510

$2.454

$2.504

$2.456

$2.469

$2.510

$2.507

$2.515

$2.535

$2.499

$2.559

$2.606

$2.681

3B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.941

$2.906

$2.882

$2.984

$2.929

$2.925

$2.931

$2.873

$2.877

$2.931

$2.909

$2.957

$3.002

$3.129

3C

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.971

$2.937

$2.912

$3.014

$2.959

$2.956

$2.962

$2.903

$2.907

$2.961

$2.939

$2.987

$3.032

$3.160

Dept of Water

Lihue

4A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.521

$2.510

$2.454

$2.504

$2.456

$2.469

$2.510

$2.507

$2.515

$2.535

$2.499

$2.559

$2.606

$2.681

4B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.941

$2.906

$2.882

$2.984

$2.929

$2.925

$2.931

$2.873

$2.877

$2.931

$2.909

$2.957

$3.002

$3.129

HHSC

KVMH

5A

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.971

$2.937

$2.912

$3.014

$2.959

$2.956

$2.962

$2.903

$2.907

$2.961

$2.939

$2.987

$3.032

$3.160

SMMH

5B

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.971

$2.937

$2.912

$3.014

$2.959

$2.956

$2.962

$2.903

$2.907

$2.961

$2.939

$2.987

$3.032

$3.160

County of Kauai -
Public Works

Lihue

6A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.677

$2.666

$2.610

$2.660

$2.612

$2.625

$2.666

$2.663

$2.671

$2.691

$2.655

$2.715

$2.762

$2.837

6B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.102

$3.067

$3.043

$3.145

$3.090

$3.086

$3.092

$3.034

$3.038

$3.092

$3.070

$3.118

$3.163

$3.290

Hanapepe

7A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.727

$2.716

$2.660

$2.710

$2.662

$2.675

$2.716

$2.713

$2.721

$2.741

$2.705

$2.765

$2.812

$2.887

7B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.152

$3.117

$3.093

$3.195

$3.140

$3.136

$3.142

$3.084

$3.088

$3.142

$3.120

$3.168

$3.213

$3.340

Kapaa

8A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.717

$2.706

$2.650

$2.700

$2.652

$2.665

$2.706

$2.703

$2.711

$2.731

$2.695

$2.755

$2.802

$2.877

8B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.142

$3.107

$3.083

$3.185

$3.130

$3.126

$3.132

$3.074

$3.078

$3.132

$3.110

$3.158

$3.203

$3.330

Princeville

9A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.747

$2.736

$2.680

$2.730

$2.682

$2.695

$2.736

$2.733

$2.741

$2.761

$2.725

$2.785

$2.832

$2.907

9B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.172

$3.137

$3.113

$3.215

$3.160

$3.156

$3.162

$3.104

$3.108

$3.162

$3.140

$3.188

$3.233

$3.360

County of Kauai

Parks & Rec Lihue

10A

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.182

$3.148

$3.123

$3.225

$3.170

$3.167

$3.173

$3.114

$3.118

$3.172

$3.150

$3.198

$3.243

$3.371

County of Kauai -
Public Works
Wastewater

Lihue

11A

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.182

$3.148

$3.123

$3.225

$3.170

$3.167

$3.173

$3.114

$3.118

$3.172

$3.150

$3.198

$3.243

$3.371

Marriott

11B

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.262

$3.228

$3.203

$3.305

$3.250

$3.247

$3.253

$3.194

$3.198

$3.252

$3.230

$3.278

$3.323

$3.451

Industrial

11c

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.312

$3.278

$3.253

$3.355

$3.300

$3.297

$3.303

$3.244

$3.248

$3.302

$3.280

$3.328

$3.373

$3.501

Kapaia

11D

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.482

$3.448

$3.423

$3.525

$3.470

$3.467

$3.473

$3.414

$3.418

$3.472

$3.450

$3.498

$3.543

$3.671

Hanamaulu

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.482

$3.448

$3.423

$3.525

$3.470

$3.467

$3.473

$3.414

$3.418

$3.472

$3.450

$3.498

$3.543

$3.671

Wailua

11F

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.182

$3.148

$3.123

$3.225

$3.170

$3.167

$3.173

$3.114

$3.118

$3.172

$3.150

$3.198

$3.243

$3.371

Eleele

11G

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.482

$3.448

$3.423

$3.525

$3.470

$3.467

$3.473

$3.414

$3.418

$3.472

$3.450

$3.498

$3.543

$3.671

Hanapepe

11H

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.482

$3.448

$3.423

$3.525

$3.470

$3.467

$3.473

$3.414

$3.418

$3.472

$3.450

$3.498

$3.543

$3.671

Waimea

111

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.482

$3.448

$3.423

$3.525

$3.470

$3.467

$3.473

$3.414

$3.418

$3.472

$3.450

$3.498

$3.543

$3.671




