				10/21/24	10/28/24	11/04/24	11/11/24	11/18/24	11/25/24	12/02/24	12/09/24	12/16/24	12/23/24	12/30/24	01/06/25	01/13/25	01/20/25
DLNR	F & W - Lihue	1A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.521	\$2.510	\$2.454	\$2.504	\$2.456	\$2.469	\$2.510	\$2.507	\$2.515	\$2.535	\$2.499	\$2.559	\$2.606	\$2.681
		1B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$2.941	\$2.906	\$2.882	\$2.984	\$2.929	\$2.925	\$2.931	\$2.873	\$2.877	\$2.931	\$2.909	\$2.957	\$3.002	\$3.129
DOT - Airport	Mokulele Loop	2A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.521	\$2.510	\$2.454	\$2.504	\$2.456	\$2.469	\$2.510	\$2.507	\$2.515	\$2.535	\$2.499	\$2.559	\$2.606	\$2.681
		2B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$2.941	\$2.906	\$2.882	\$2.984	\$2.929	\$2.925	\$2.931	\$2.873	\$2.877	\$2.931	\$2.909	\$2.957	\$3.002	\$3.129
	ARFF	2C	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$2.941	\$2.906	\$2.882	\$2.984	\$2.929	\$2.925	\$2.931	\$2.873	\$2.877	\$2.931	\$2.909	\$2.957	\$3.002	\$3.129
DOT-Highways	Lihue	3A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.521	\$2.510	\$2.454	\$2.504	\$2.456	\$2.469	\$2.510	\$2.507	\$2.515	\$2.535	\$2.499	\$2.559	\$2.606	\$2.681
		3B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$2.941	\$2.906	\$2.882	\$2.984	\$2.929	\$2.925	\$2.931	\$2.873	\$2.877	\$2.931	\$2.909	\$2.957	\$3.002	\$3.129
		3C	ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.971	\$2.937	\$2.912	\$3.014	\$2.959	\$2.956	\$2.962	\$2.903	\$2.907	\$2.961	\$2.939	\$2.987	\$3.032	\$3.160
Dept of Water	Lihue	4A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.521	\$2.510	\$2.454	\$2.504	\$2.456	\$2.469	\$2.510	\$2.507	\$2.515	\$2.535	\$2.499	\$2.559	\$2.606	\$2.681
		4B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway ULSD Dyed	\$2.941	\$2.906	\$2.882	\$2.984	\$2.929	\$2.925	\$2.931	\$2.873	\$2.877	\$2.931	\$2.909	\$2.957	\$3.002	\$3.129
ннѕс	кумн	5A	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.971	\$2.937	\$2.912	\$3.014	\$2.959	\$2.956	\$2.962	\$2.903	\$2.907	\$2.961	\$2.939	\$2.987	\$3.032	\$3.160
	SMMH	5B	ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.971	\$2.937	\$2.912	\$3.014	\$2.959	\$2.956	\$2.962	\$2.903	\$2.907	\$2.961	\$2.939	\$2.987	\$3.032	\$3.160
County of Kauai - Public Works	Lihue	6A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.677	\$2.666	\$2.610	\$2.660	\$2.612	\$2.625	\$2.666	\$2.663	\$2.671	\$2.691	\$2.655	\$2.715	\$2.762	\$2.837
		6B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$3.102	\$3.067	\$3.043	\$3.145	\$3.090	\$3.086	\$3.092	\$3.034	\$3.038	\$3.092	\$3.070	\$3.118	\$3.163	\$3.290
	Hanapepe	7A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.727	\$2.716	\$2.660	\$2.710	\$2.662	\$2.675	\$2.716	\$2.713	\$2.721	\$2.741	\$2.705	\$2.765	\$2.812	\$2.887
		7B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$3.152	\$3.117	\$3.093	\$3.195	\$3.140	\$3.136	\$3.142	\$3.084	\$3.088	\$3.142	\$3.120	\$3.168	\$3.213	\$3.340
	Караа	8A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane) ULSD	\$2.717	\$2.706	\$2.650	\$2.700	\$2.652	\$2.665	\$2.706	\$2.703	\$2.711	\$2.731	\$2.695	\$2.755	\$2.802	\$2.877
		8B	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway UR87	\$3.142	\$3.107	\$3.083	\$3.185	\$3.130	\$3.126	\$3.132	\$3.074	\$3.078	\$3.132	\$3.110	\$3.158	\$3.203	\$3.330
	Princeville	9A	Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane) ULSD	\$2.747	\$2.736	\$2.680	\$2.730	\$2.682	\$2.695	\$2.736	\$2.733	\$2.741	\$2.761	\$2.725	\$2.785	\$2.832	\$2.907
		9B	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.172	\$3.137	\$3.113	\$3.215	\$3.160	\$3.156	\$3.162	\$3.104	\$3.108	\$3.162	\$3.140	\$3.188	\$3.233	\$3.360
County of Kauai	Parks & Rec Lihue	10A	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.182	\$3.148	\$3.123	\$3.225	\$3.170	\$3.167	\$3.173	\$3.114	\$3.118	\$3.172	\$3.150	\$3.198	\$3.243	\$3.371
County of Kauai - Public Works Wastewater	Lihue	11A	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.182	\$3.148	\$3.123	\$3.225	\$3.170	\$3.167	\$3.173	\$3.114	\$3.118	\$3.172	\$3.150	\$3.198	\$3.243	\$3.371
	Marriott	11B	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.262	\$3.228	\$3.203	\$3.305	\$3.250	\$3.247	\$3.253	\$3.194	\$3.198	\$3.252	\$3.230	\$3.278	\$3.323	\$3.451
	Industrial	11C	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.312	\$3.278	\$3.253	\$3.355	\$3.300	\$3.297	\$3.303	\$3.244	\$3.248	\$3.302	\$3.280	\$3.328	\$3.373	\$3.501
	Kapaia	11D	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.482	\$3.448	\$3.423	\$3.525	\$3.470	\$3.467	\$3.473	\$3.414	\$3.418	\$3.472	\$3.450	\$3.498	\$3.543	\$3.671
	Hanamaulu	11E	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.482	\$3.448	\$3.423	\$3.525	\$3.470	\$3.467	\$3.473	\$3.414	\$3.418	\$3.472	\$3.450	\$3.498	\$3.543	\$3.671
	Wailua	11F	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.182	\$3.148	\$3.123	\$3.225	\$3.170	\$3.167	\$3.173	\$3.114	\$3.118	\$3.172	\$3.150	\$3.198	\$3.243	\$3.371
	Eleele	11G	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.482	\$3.448	\$3.423	\$3.525	\$3.470	\$3.467	\$3.473	\$3.414	\$3.418	\$3.472	\$3.450	\$3.498	\$3.543	\$3.671
	Hanapepe	11H	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.482	\$3.448	\$3.423	\$3.525	\$3.470	\$3.467	\$3.473	\$3.414	\$3.418	\$3.472	\$3.450	\$3.498	\$3.543	\$3.671
	Waimea	111	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.482	\$3.448	\$3.423	\$3.525	\$3.470	\$3.467	\$3.473	\$3.414	\$3.418	\$3.472	\$3.450	\$3.498	\$3.543	\$3.671